

LGI Homes Opens New Section in Honey Farms Community

March 20, 2018

COLUMBIA, Tenn., March 20, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LGI Homes, Inc. (Nasdaq:LGIH) announces the grand opening of a new section in the highly desired Honey Farms community, located on the south side of Nashville.



The Hamilton Floor Plan by LGI Homes

With multiple local parks surrounding Honey Farms, this neighborhood is ideally suited for every hobby. Maury County Park features hiking trails, an equestrian area and two playgrounds. Chickasaw Trace Park includes over 8 miles of biking trails, a playground, remote control flying field and remote control car track.

This new section in Honey Farms offers 22 new homes with a variety of three-, four- and five-bedroom plans ranging in size from 1,500 sq. ft. to over 2,800 sq. ft. Every house within the new section is designed with over \$10,000 worth of upgrades and unparalleled attention to detail. Upgraded features include energy-efficient appliances, attached garages and recessed lighting. Additionally, beautifully landscaped front yards, covered porches and window shutters create gorgeous curb appeal for every home.

LGI Homes at Honey Farms offers quick move-in opportunities and \$0 down financing for qualified buyers. There is limited availability in the new section and interested homebuyers are encouraged to call (888) 973-4260 ext 592 or visit www.LGIHomes.com for more information.

About LGI Homes, Inc.

Headquartered in The Woodlands, Texas, LGI Homes, Inc. engages in the design, construction and sale of homes in Texas, Arizona, Florida, Georgia, New Mexico, Colorado, North Carolina, South Carolina, Washington, Tennessee, Minnesota and Oklahoma. The Company has a notable legacy of more than 14 years of homebuilding operations, over which time it has closed over 22,000 homes. For more information about the Company and its new home developments please visit the Company's website at www.LGIHomes.com.

MEDIA CONTACT: Rachel Eaton (281) 362-8998 ext. 2560

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/e479cbdf-89cf-44c1-bdf9-8b1ddf32eae4

Source: LGI Homes, Inc.